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APPLICATION

Designation: Radiologist D

Radiographer D

SpR: [ | Oter [ ]
Yes: D No: D
Dietary Requirements: |:|

Course fee is £75 inclusive of lunch and refreshments
Please make cheque payable to: University of Dundee

| would like lunch:

www.guerbet.co.uk

and return to:

Scottish MRI Seminars

Research and Training Office
Department of Clinical Radiology
Ninewells Hospital and Medical School
Dundee DD1 9SY

Tel: 01382 496210
Email: norma.gourlay@nhs.net

www.westpark.co.uk

6 Category 1 CPD credits from the Royal College
of Radiologists have been requested.

CPD Now accreditation has been
requested from the College of Radiographers.
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Cardiaciimaging
gonterence

L r
part or
1 MRISEMINAR series

Wednesday 5th
November 2014

09:00 - 17:00

West Park
319 Perth Road

Dundee
DD2 1NN

Dr Prasad Guntur
Prof Graeme Houston

sponsored by

Guerbet

Contrast for Life
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9.00
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9.40

10.10

10.40
11.10

11.40

12.10

12.40
13.30

Cardiac Imaging Conference

Course Organisers Dr Prasad Guntur

and Prof G Houston

Registration
Welcome

Latest Advances in Cardiac CT
Dr Lucia Kroft
LUMC, Leiden, Netherlands

CT Myocardial Perfusion
Prof David Newby
Clinical Research Imaging Centre, Edinburgh

CT of Chest - Heart, Lungs or Both
Prof Edwin Van Beek
Clinical Research Imaging Centre, Edinburgh

Coffee

CMR in Valvular Heart Diseases
Dr Gerry McCann
Clenfield Hospital, Leicester

PET Perfusion
Dr Parthiban Arumugam
Manchester Royal Infirmary, Manchester

CMR for the Investigation of
Stable Angina

Prof John Greenwood

University of Lleeds, Leeds

Lunch

Modern Imaging Assessment
of Cardiomyopathy
Dr Dana Dawson

University of Aberdeen, Aberdeen

14.00

14.30
14.45
15.45

16.15

16.45
17.00

Wednesday 5th November 2014
09:00 - 17:00

Protocols for CMR - Building Blocks
of Success

Dr Giles Roditi

Clasgow Royal Infirmary, Glasgow

Coffee
Workshop

Coronary MRA - Are we there yet?
Dr Prasad Guntur
Ninewells Hospital, Dundee

MRI Stratification of
Cardiovascular Disease
Prof Graeme Housfon
University of Dundee, Dundee

Discussion

Close

Two separate one hour workshops will be conducted
during the affernoon session. Parficipants can choose
fo go to either of these sessions. Both the workshops
are aimed fowards staff who are already involved

in Cardiac imaging and also towards complete
beginners.

Worlkeshp 1 - CMR Physics. This will be conducted by

experienced CMR Physicists.

Workshp 2 - Basic CMR image acquisition. This will

be conducted by experienced CMR Radiographers
and Physicists.

West Park
319 Perth Road, Dundee DD2 1NN




